
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

7 

38 

37 

58 

72 

7A 

83 

42 

20 

53 

39 

002 

22A 

132 

11A 

88 

11 

02 

28 

19 

40A 

85 

78 

40 

55 

74 

16 

13 

74 

22 

67 

50 

111 

117 

25 

Name 

Rob Fuller 

Troy Ermish 

Mark Nettesheim 

Jeffrey Parnell 

Thomas Dockery 

Kelvin Tse 

Keith Lippiatt 

David Murray 

Patrick Womack 

Rob Bellevue 

Chet Taylor 

Rial Barnett 

Dan Durr 

Deborah Briscoe 

Kurt Blasman 

Kyle Blasman 

Tom Tuttle 

Ken Blasko 

James Pollaci 

Marc Nichols 

Wayne Blasman 

Eric Johnson 

Kevin Shaha 

Jon Wactor 

Jon Munns 

Jim Ghilardi 

Peter Mikhail 

Brittany Blackie 

Daniel Wu 

Jonathan Ornstein 

Ned Spieker 

Bob Wass 

Michael Taradash 

John Westberg 

Armin Ghorbani 

Class 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BSL 

8BP 

8BSL 

8BSL 

8CPG 

8AP 

8BSL 

8CP 

8CPG 

8AP 

8BS 

8BP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8AP 

8BS 

8CP 

8CP 

8NC 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

2 

9 

3 

10 

11 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

1 

1 

8 

1 

2 

2 

12 

2 

2 

13 

14 

3 

15 

3 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:44.716 

1:44.068 

1:48.604 

1:49.615 

1:48.726 

1:50.193 

1:50.294 

1:51.958 

1:51.294 

1:52.966 

1:50.840 

1:53.796 

1:54.745 

1:57.123 

1:52.162 

1:51.650 

1:48.863 

2:04.408 

2:02.851 

1:49.247 

1:51.973 

2:06.372 

1:52.827 

1:52.888 

1:55.681 

2:10.457 

1:56.453 

2:04.309 

2:03.169 

1:51.977 

2:01.723 

2:04.542 

1:56.237 

2:03.998 

1:47.403 

Year 

1972 

1971 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1973 

1971 

1967 

1969 

1968 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1964 

1969 

1969 

1964 

1970 

1975 

1970 

1970 

1970 

1972 

1964 

1972 

1970 

1974 

1965 

1972 

1962 

1972 

1969 

Make/Model 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Elan Mark 2 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Super 7 S2 

Datsun 240z 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 914-6 

Porsche 914-6 

Volvo B Sedan 

lotus super 7 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 710 

Alfa Romeo TZ1 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Lotus Seven 

Porsche 914 

Datsun 510 

Engine 

1800 

1800 

1812 

1800 

1800 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2036 

2058 

2000 

2036 

2000 

2036 

2000 

2000 

1558 

2036 

2000 

1531 

2400 

1995 

2393 

1991 

2400 

2000 

1597 

2393 

1800 

2000 

2000 

1500 

2000 

1800 

Hometown 

San Jose CA 

Tracy CA 

Monterey CA 

Lake Forest IL 

Los Altos CA 

Granite Bay CA 

Westlake Village CA 

Tacoma WA 

Burr Ridge IL 

Long Beach CA 

Carpinteria CA 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Lakewood WA 

Renton WA 

Agoura Hills CA 

Venice CA 

Austin TX 

Cypress CA 

Jersey City NJ 

Caldwell ID 

Agoura Hills CA 

Prescott AZ 

Dover ID 

Oakland CA 

Portland OR 

Castro Valley CA 

San Francisco CA 

Los Angeles CA 

Oakland CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Menlo Park CA 

Chatsworth CA 

Palos Verdes Estates CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Tracy CA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"NC" classed cars not eligble for podium, trophies, & points 
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Margin of Victory 

1.500 

Avg. Speed 

64.542 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.068 

Best Speed 

76.104 

Best Lap by 

38 - Troy Ermish 

TransAm Speed Fest 

Group  8 

Group 8 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 10:40:09 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/2/2021 10:30 AM 


